NPort W2150A-W4/W2250A-W4 Series
1 and 2-port serial-to-Wi-Fi (802.11a/b/g/n) device servers with a wireless client
Features and Benefits
• Links serial and Ethernet devices to an IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n network
• Web-based configuration using built-in Ethernet or WLAN
• Secure Boot that only allows Moxa-authorized firmware to run on devices
• Remote configuration with HTTPS, SSH

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name No. of serial ports WLAN Channels Input Current Operating Temp.
Power Adapter in
Box
Notes
NPort W2150A-W4-CN 1 China bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C Yes (CN plug) —
NPort W2150A-W4-EU 1 Europe bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C
Yes (EU/UK/AU
plug)
—
NPort W2150A-W4-EU/KC 1 Europe bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C Yes (KR plug) KC certificate
NPort W2150A-W4-JP 1 Japan bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C Yes (JP plug) —
NPort W2150A-W4-US 1 US bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C Yes (US plug) —
NPort W2150A-W4-T-CN 1 China bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C No —
NPort W2150A-W4-T-EU 1 Europe bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C No —
NPort W2150A-W4-T-JP 1 Japan bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C No —
NPort W2150A-W4-T-US 1 US bands 429 mA @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C No —
NPort W2250A-W4-CN 2 China bands 455 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C Yes (CN plug) —
NPort W2250A-W4-EU 2 Europe bands 455 mA @ 12 VDC 0 to 55°C
Yes (EU/UK/AU
plug)